FORM PTO-1618A Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

09-15-1999



101145600

9-13 TI RECORDATIO	N FORM COVER SHEET PADEMARKS					
TRADEMARKS ONLY						
	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).					
Submission Type	Conveyance Type					
X New	Assignment License					
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Conveying Party Name Key Corporate Capital Inc.	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year					
Formerly						
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association					
Other						
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	ion ME					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached					
Name Kevlaur Industries, Inc.						
DBA/AKA/TA						
Composed of						
Address (line 1) P.O. Box 157						
Address (line 2) Champlain Street						
Address (line 3) Van Buren	ME 04785					
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. Other Other						
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	tion ME					
09/14/1999 DCDATES 00000131 1927809 FOR	OFFICE USE ONLY					
01 FC:481 40.00 0P						

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is astimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Sind comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulaton Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0851-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0851-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington ADEMARK

REEL: 001958 FRAME: 0630

U.S. Department of Commerce

Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK		
	epresentative Name ar	nd Address Enter for the first Re	eceiving Party only.		
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
Correspond	lent Name and Address	S Area Code and Telephone Number	703-415-1555		
Name	Christopher E. Kondr	acki			
Address (line 1)	2001 Jefferson Davis	Hwy.			
Address (line 2)	Suite 505				
Address (line 3)	Arlington, VA 22202				
Address (line 4)					
Pages	Enter the total number of including any attachments	pages of the attached conveyance do	cument # 3		
Trademark A		or Registration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached		
	• •	the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BO)			
Trad	lemark Application Number		ration Number(s)		
		[1,927,809]			
Number of F	Properties Enter the to	tal number of properties involved.	# 1		
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00		
Method of Deposit A		losed X Deposit Account	40.00		
(Enter for pa		ditional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	# 19-3545		
		Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No		
Statement a	nd Signature				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
Christop	oher E. Kondracki	1'htploke	13 September 1999		
Name (of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed		

TRADEMARK . REEL: 001958 FRAME: 0631

RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THAT KEY CORPORATE CAPITAL INC., a banking institution whose address is One Canal Plaza, Portland, Maine 04101, the holder of an assignment of Trademark No. 1927809 from Kevlaur Industries, Inc. to Key Corporate Capital Inc. dated March 3, 1997 and April 18, 1998, and recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on February 1, 1999 in Reel 1849, Frame 0792, for consideration paid, RELEASE to Kevlaur Industries, Inc., all interest acquired under said assignment.

WITNESS my hand and seal on August 13, 1999.

Den	M	derw	
Witness	/	3	

RECORDED: 09/13/1999

Michael V. Lugli, its Vice President

EY CORPORATE CAPITAL INC.

State of Maine County of Cumberland, ss

August <u>13</u>, 1999

Then personally appeared before me the above named Michael V. Lugli in his said capacity and acknowledged the foregoing to be his free act and deed and the free act and deed of said corporation.

Before me

Notary Public/Attorney at Law

Name: Lawrene Cloub

RELSPATN.DOC 08/03/99 10:50 AM

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001958 FRAME: 0632